02 August 2008 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:16:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 ZEYNEP(16) 3yogrf
2 SAVDAL(5) 3yogrf
3 EYLOSUM@3) 3ypobf
4 MATRAKIZI(4) 3yogrf
5 ATES YILDIZI(1) 3yogrf
6 BETHALIDENIZ(7) 3yochf
7 GULENTAY(10) 3yochf
8 HURIGUL(12) 3yochf
9 EZDAR(9) 3yochf
10 AGUS(6) 3yochf
11 NISAKIZ(15) 3yochf
12 LEVIATHAN(14) 3yochf
13 KUGUK GULSEREN(13)  3yogrf
14 COSKUNGUL(8) 3yogrf
15 CANKIZKAYA2) 3yochf
16 HOPALIM(11) 3yochf

Race Result

1.)16.000 &
1.)2.400 £

Sire

RKARDO - SEY TANDEREL|
HABERBATUR- LGN
ANTERLI - AYMELEK
SAGANAK - KUQUKVATRA
MAGRIP- BESNILIM
SENTAY - GOKGEKIZ*
SERDARBEY - KAMAHANIM
HORBATUR - GULMAHDE
NOKTABATUR - SEVS.4
BERKCS - SANIYE
VOLGA.2 - MESRURE51
SERDARBEY - CANOZKANM
TIMURHAN - GULSEREN 1
BOZDAG- GULAYSEM
EVREN.1 - CANKZ

BENMOGLUM- CAYGUZAL

Condition 2/DHOW/Fillies

2)6.400 ¢
2.)960 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
51,5 MBAYIR MET. CALDIRAN
54  YBILIK ONG. GIRAY
56  G.YILDIZ MEV. TANIYIT
56  [LHKETME NA. KARAKECI
56  AGELIK ABD. TEKINALP
53 KEMALKURT SAL.DENiz
51 UYUCEL MEH. OZKAN
53 MEH.DOGAN  FET.DOGAN
53  ASOZEN NAI. KARAKECI
515 GOKBEKTAS ERO. GOKKAYA
53 OBIGER BEK. UNLU
51  AKURSUN M AL OZKAN
53  UFUK AKAY SAl. GELIK
53 N.SEN HAL. COSKUN
56  MU.DEMR HAK. GELIK
53  ITEMEL CAH. OZKAN

Owner
E.AKYAVWUZ

GSEN
H.E.UYSAL
MAH.DOGAN
F.YAVMANOGLU
KAS.DEMR
YiSGUZAR
MAH.DOGAN
MAH.DOGAN
H.YILDIRIM
KAS.DEMR
HUS.OZKAN
S.CELIK
KAS.DEMR
MAHIR DEMR

C.OZKAN

3)3200%
3.480 ¢

Trainer

0.52.52
0.52.54
0.52.56
0.52.76
0.53.13
0.53.21
0.53.84
0.53.85
0.54.03
0.54.08
0.54.13
0.54.21
0.54.27
0.54.66
0.54.84

0.55.40

Ankara Racecourse (32nd Day)

56 kg, 800 Turf
4.)1.600 ¢
4)240 ¢
Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
8,70 2 Head
345 5 Head 47
7,90 4 1% Lenth 49
6,55 16 47
4,25 7 48
10,10 1 15
34,90 12 15
104,15 3 14
6,55 10 22
18,90 6
77,00 9
43,90 8
104,15 11
6,85 13
9,65 14 49
7,10 15

Pick(16) :8,70 b, Quinella(5/16) :18,30 , Exacta(16/5) 48,10 b, Trifecta(16/5/3) 46,42 b, Place(16) 4,30 +, Place(5) 3,15 b, Superfecta(16/5/3/4) :173,92 4, Quartet(16/5/3/4) 4,25 &



